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Safety

BEEP (Building Emergency Evacuation Plan) Review and Development

Conducted two Facilities and Safety Committee meetings (11/13 & 12/11) to
review the BEEP plan.

12/11/2025 Committee Meeting Outcomes: Gained feedback specifically on
individual building sections and recommendations for changes to the campus
emergency map. Boilerplate emergency plan language was agreed upon, but no
specific changes were provided to the existing content of the base BEEP.

Next Steps: Administrative Services will work with each building manager to
build their individual building sections, using the LRC as the model (following
the informative LRAS leadership meeting).
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Safety

Safety Website Mockup Review

Feedback Received: The initial draft was met with positive feedback
from the attendees of the last Facilities and Safety Committee meeting
(12/11/2025).

Website Goal: To create a single, easily accessible location for all
emergency resources.

Next Milestone: The website is scheduled to be fully populated before
the next Facilities and Safety Committee meeting in February.
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https://www.sdmesa.edu/about-mesa/safety/index.shtml
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https://sdccd.gofmx.com/maintenance-requests/new?kiosk=true&authToken2=L7wXqeB0Bfs1ePkGZ-rwiUq6AcaeMk-MM4ThRciQIuv3h5obelCjiNphJVTEqvs8emPkAZLcI5Ogivz5drwT4KFD-vfepDzew2pjlVNnVBKe5LRSURviTKtVVy4p9z_U&embedToken=hc4Tyk9o-jc7d3njlHOCkMPrx8Grhz5zhMd67_oDyKTtQSorq9OLYPJ6DU3ECdoU_JbXjllkPUXdNVBJqVpil8GkUsyvWQawh_EEHO-DKAWhDGumjCvYuzSQEe8Djuv_RGOGuDd5ZWv96kWP4biEKg
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Facilities

New Hydration Station

New Installation: A new hydration
station has been successfully installed
in the Architecture student area.




2026 Payroll

Hourly & Adjunct Employee Payroll Schedule

Employee Deadline to enter time _‘\«‘.lanage‘r i T Pavdate Pay Period #
time (@ 2:00pm

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 Friday, January 9, 2026 1
Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 2
C a I e n d a r Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 3
Friday, March 27, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friday, April 10, 2026 4
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026 5
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 6
Friday, June 26, 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 Friday, July 10, 2026 7
F h | NAN C E I Wednesday, July 29, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026 8
or nourly employees, Thursday, August 27, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026 9
adJ u nCtS a nd Overload pOSItIOﬂS Maonday, September 28, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 Friday, October 9, 2026 10
A Wednesday, October 28, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 11
pa Id On the 1 O th Of the month Friday, November 20, 2026 Monday, November 30, 2026 Thursday, December 10, 2026 12
Y Thursday, December 17, 2026 Monday, December 21, 2026 Friday, January 8, 2027 13

the employee time entry
deadline has changed.
Employees must now enter
time two (2) days prior to the
last day of the month.

Contract Employee Payroll Schedule

Tuesday, lanuary 20, 2026 Wednesday, lanuary 21, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026 1

Al | h OU rly e m p I Oyees m U St Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026 2
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 3

e nte r a I I Decem ber hou rS by Monday, April 20, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 4
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026 5

Wed neSd ayl Decem ber 1 7[ a n d Wednesday, lune 17, 2026 Thursday, June 18, 2026 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 6
1 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Wednesday, luly 22, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 7

m a n a g e rS a n d S u pe rVI SO rS m u St Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Thursday, August 20, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 8
1 1 Friday, September 18, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026 9

a p p rove a I I tl m e by Frl d ay’ Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Wednesday, October 21, 2026 Friday, October 30, 2026 10
Decem ber 1 9 at 2 : 00 p . m . Friday, November 13, 2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 Maonday, November 30, 2026 11
Friday, December 4, 2026 Monday, December 7, 2026 Wednesday, December 16, 2026 12




Year-End Planning

Year-end- the district routed a draft to the campuses for review, expect final
dates in January pending some feedback from campuses and expected
adjustments.
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